
EICMA, Milan 05 - 10 November 2024

   6 November 2024

10:00 10:30 0:30

10:30 11:00 0:30

11:00 11:30 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Chloe Jones; GR Motosport from WorldWCR

11:30 12:00 0:30

12:00 12:30 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Alvaro Bautista; Aruba.it Racing - Ducati from WorldSBK

12:30 13:00 0:30 2025 Calendar Presentation

13:00 13:30 0:30 SBK Interactive

13:30 14:00 0:30

14:00 14:30 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Andrea Sibaja; Deza - Box 77 Racing Team from WorldWCR

14:30 15:00 0:30

15:00 15:30 0:30

15:30 16:00 0:30 YAMAHA R3 bLU cRU WORLD CUP  Presentation

16:00 16:30 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Lucas Mahias; GMT94 Yamaha from WorldSSP

16:30 17:00 0:30 A Question of WorldSBK

17:00 17:30 0:30

   7 November 2024

10:00 10:30 0:30 2025 Calendar Presentation

10:30 11:00 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Julio Garcia & Marc Garcia; KOVE Racing Team from WorldSSP300

11:00 11:30 0:30 Green Game

11:30 12:00 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Maria Herrera; Klint Forward Factory Team from WorldWCR

12:00 12:30 0:30

12:30 13:00 0:30

13:00 13:30 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Ryan Vickers; Team Motocorsa Racing from WorldSBK

13:30 14:00 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Mirko Gennai; MTM Kawasaki from WorldSSP300

14:00 14:30 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Nicolo Bulega; Aruba.it Racing - Ducati from WorldSBK

14:30 15:00 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Yari Montella; Barni Spark Racing Team from WorldSBK

15:00 15:30 0:30

15:30 16:00 0:30 A Question of WorldSBK

16:00 16:30 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Danilo Petrucci; Barni Spark Racing Team from WorldSBK

16:30 17:00 0:30 Historic Race Commentary

17:00 17:30 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Sam Lowes; ELF Marc VDS Racing Team from WorldSBK

EVENT SCHEDULE

THURSDAY

WEDNESDAY



EICMA, Milan 05 - 10 November 2024

   8 November 2024

10:00 10:30 0:30

10:30 11:00 0:30 A Question of WorldSBK

11:00 11:30 0:30

11:30 12:00 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Daniel Mogeda;Team#109 Retro Traffic Kawasaki from WorldSSP300

12:00 12:30 0:30

12:30 13:00 0:30 Green Game

13:00 13:30 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Dominique Aegerter; GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team from WorldSBK

13:30 14:00 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Andrea Iannone; Team GoEleven from WorldSBK

14:00 14:30 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Manuel Puccetti; Team Manager of Kawasaki Puccetti Racing from WorldSBK

14:30 15:00 0:30

15:00 15:30 0:30 2025 Calendar Presentation

15:30 16:00 0:30 Historic Race Commentary

16:00 16:30 0:30

16:30 17:00 0:30 Green Game

17:00 17:30 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Adrian Huertas; Aruba.it Racing - Ducati from WorldSSP

   9 November 2024

10:00 10:30 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Niccolo Antonelli; VFT Racing Yamaha from WorldSSP

10:30 11:00 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Matteo Vannucci; Pata Yamaha AG Motorsport Italia from WorldSSP300

11:00 11:30 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Alessandro di Persio; from FIM Yamaha R3 bLU cRU World Cup

11:30 12:00 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Luke Power & Federico Caricasulo; Motozoo ME AIR Racing from WorldSSP

12:00 12:30 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Yamaha R3 bLU cRU European SuperFinale

12:30 13:00 0:30 Green Game

13:00 13:30 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Marco Gaggi; Team BrCorse from WorldSSP300

13:30 14:00 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Marc Vich; World Champion 2024 of the FIM Yamaha R3 bLU cRU World Cup

14:00 14:30 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Axel Bassani; bimota by Kawasaki Racing Team from WorldSBK

14:30 15:00 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Tom Edwards; D34G Racing WorldSSP Team from WorldSSP

15:00 15:30 0:30 Tissot Quiz Game

15:30 16:00 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Xavi Vierge; Team HRC from WorldSBK

16:00 16:30 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Elia Bartolini; Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSSP300 Team from WorldSSP300

16:30 17:00 0:30 Meet 'n' Greet with Jonathan Rea & Andrea Locatelli; Pata Prometeon Yamaha from WorldSBK

17:00 17:30 0:30 Green Game

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

EVENT SCHEDULE



EICMA, Milan 05 - 10 November 2024

   10 November 2024

10:00 10:30 0:30

10:30 11:00 0:30 Historic Race Commentary

11:00 11:30 0:30 A Question of WorldSBK

11:30 12:00 0:30

12:00 12:30 0:30 SBK Interactive

12:30 13:00 0:30 Tissot Quiz Game

13:00 13:30 0:30

13:30 14:00 0:30

14:00 14:30 0:30

14:30 15:00 0:30 2025 Calendar Presentation

15:00 15:30 0:30 FIM Women's Circuit Racing World Championship Presentation

15:30 16:00 0:30 Historic Race Commentary

16:00 16:30 0:30 Green Game

16:30 17:00 0:30

17:00 17:30 0:30

SUNDAY

EVENT SCHEDULE


